Foundation Schools Wednesday Lunchtime Concerts 2017 - 2018

In association with Dulwich Picture Gallery

1.30pm to 2.00pm in Christ’s Chapel

Wednesday 27 September
Wednesday 4 October
Wednesday 11 October
Wednesday 8 November
Wednesday 15 November
Wednesday 22 November
Wednesday 29 November
Wednesday 17 January 2018
Wednesday 24 January
Wednesday 31 January
Wednesday 7 February
Wednesday 21 February
Wednesday 28 February
Wednesday 7 March
Wednesday 14 March

Wednesday 21 March



